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Key Vocabulary:
	· exponential function 
	· exponential decay
	· common logarithm

	· exponential growth
	· decay factor
	· natural logarithm

	· growth factor
	· natural base
	· exponential equation 

	· asymptote 
	· logarithm with base b
	· logarithmic equation 


Guiding question:
How can we write and apply exponential and power functions?
Lessons:
· Graph exponential growth functions
· Graph exponential decay functions
· Use functions involving e
· Evaluate logarithms and graph logarithmic functions 
· Apply properties of logarithms
· Solve exponential and logarithmic equations 
· Write and apply exponential and power functions
Individual work: 
Algebra 2 McDougal Littell (Larson, Boswell, Kanold, Stiff)

_____ Tuesday 1/16/2018 page 417 #3-32
_____ Thursday 1/18/2018 page 417 #34-46 EVEN, page 418 #50-58
_____ Friday 1/19/2018 page 432 #3-19
(Due Monday 1/22/2018)

_____ Monday 1/22/2018 page 432 #20-37 ODD
_____ Tuesday 1/23/2018 page 442 #3-13
_____ Thursday 1/25/2018 page 443 #22-28, 38-43
_____ Friday 1/26/2018 page 456 #3-12
(Due Monday 1/29/2018)

_____ Monday 1/29/2018 page 456 #13-21
_____ Tuesday 1/30/2018 page 456 #23-28, page 457 #34-39
_____ Thursday 2/1/2018 review worksheet
(Due Friday 2/2/2018)

Assessment:
Quarter 3 Test #1 (Friday 2/2/2018)
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